
Ronco Item No : RW2xxxx and RW4xxxx page 1 of 1

Brand Name :

Description : LDPE Reclosable White block bag 2 mil, 4mil

Material : LDPE 100% new materials

Thickness : 2mil and 4mil

Characteristics:

Colour: Clear

Texture: Smooth

Others: Blue line above zipper

Hanging hole

Size & Packaging: 

Width Length Packaging

3" 4" 1000 x 16 boxes

3" 5" 1000 x 16 boxes

4" 6" 1000 x 10 boxes

5" 8" 1000 x 6 boxes

6" 9" 1000 x 4 boxes

9" 12" 500 x 2 boxes

10" 12" 500 x 2 boxes

12" 15" 500 x 2 boxes

6" 6" 1000 x 4 boxes

6" 9" 1000 x 2 boxes

9" 12" 500 x 2 boxes

Product Features : ● 100% LDPE new materials

● Transparent with superior clarity

● Visible storage and protection

● Comes with hanging hole, custom made available for wicketed or saddled

Applications : ● Food processing & service ● Chemical processing ● Jewellery storage

● Industrial & Manufacturing ● Laboratories ● Retail facilities and more

Storage & Handling :

Special Notes :

Store in original packaging at room temperature away from sunlight and moisture. Disposal of

packaging and bags in accordance of federal, provincial and local regulations 

Although reasonable care has been taken in the preparation of this document, no warranties are

extended and no liability is assumed. The information is solely provided as a general guideline

for product use and care. It is up to end-users to make their own determination as to the

suitability of the product for their own intended purpose(s).

RW20912

RW21012

RW21215

RW40406-04

RW40609

RW40912

RW20305

RW20406

RW20508-06

RW20609

User Information Sheet

Version 1.0

Vera Plastics

Item #

RW20304


