

User Information Sheet

Ronco Item No :RW2xxxx and RW4xxxxVersion 1.0page 1 of 1

Brand Name :

Description : Material : Thickness : Characteristics:

LDPE 100% new materials 2mil and 4mil

Colour: Clear Texture: Smooth

Others: Blue line above zipper Hanging hole

Vera Plastics

LDPE Reclosable White block bag 2 mil, 4mil







Size & Packaging:

Item #	Width	Length	Packaging
RW20304	3"	4"	1000 x 16 boxes
RW20305	3"	5"	1000 x 16 boxes
RW20406	4"	6"	1000 x 10 boxes
RW20508-06	5"	8"	1000 x 6 boxes
RW20609	6"	9"	1000 x 4 boxes
RW20912	9"	12"	500 x 2 boxes
RW21012	10"	12"	500 x 2 boxes
RW21215	12"	15"	500 x 2 boxes
RW40406-04	6"	6"	1000 x 4 boxes
RW40609	6"	9"	1000 x 2 boxes
RW40912	9"	12"	500 x 2 boxes

Product Features :	 100% LDPE new materials Transparent with superior clarity Visible storage and protection Comes with hanging hole, custom made available for wick 	xeted or saddled	
Applications :	 Food processing & service Chemical processing Industrial & Manufacturing Laboratories 	Jewellery storageRetail facilities and more	
Storage & Handling :	Store in original packaging at room temperature away from sunlight and moisture. Disposal of packaging and bags in accordance of federal, provincial and local regulations		
Special Notes :	Although reasonable care has been taken in the preparation of this document, no warranties are extended and no liability is assumed. The information is solely provided as a general guideline for product use and care. It is up to end-users to make their own determination as to the suitability of the product for their own intended purpose(s).		